Pronominal Suffixes on v

3ms

3fs

2ms

2fs

1cs

3mp

3fp

2mp

2fp

1cp

Singular
his friend 1 l—l K‘Jj
her friend

A7

your (ms) friend

7

your (fs) friend —l' uj
my friend 5 Dj
.

your (mp) friend

Ref

Gen 11:3

Jer 3:20

Deu 19:14

(no ref)

Job 31:9

Job 6:27

Plural

his friends

hitn!

her friends

1yt

your (ms) friends

b9

) b}
your (fs) friends 7[’ uj
my friends 9 ﬁj

their friends

DY)

Ref

Job 32:3

Lam 1:2

Zec 3:8

Eze 22:12

Psa 38:11

Jer 29:23



